


IX
XI

XIII

XVII

XCX

15
31
51
71

89

105
117
127
141
153

Contents

PE

Abbreviations

University of Alberta Centennial Series

Preface

Acknowledgements

Cecil Burgess’s Architectural Career and Writings

Editor’s Notes on The Burgess Papers

PART I 1909—1920
DOCUMENT 1 Old Buildings of the Province of Quebec (1909)
DOCUMENT 2 Applications of the Lessons of History (1909—12)
DOCUMENT 3 Architecture (1913)

DOCUMENT 4 The Old House and the New (1913)

DOCUMENT 5 Hygiene in Architecture (1920)

PART II 1921-1939

DOCUMENT 6 Modern Architecture (1925)

DOCUMENT 7 The Town (1928)

DOoCUMENT 8 Civic Pride (1929)

DOCUMENT 9 Relation of Architecture to Town Planning (1930)
DOCUMENT 10 Architecture as a Profession (1931)
DOCUMENT 11 Appreciation of Architecture, Lecture 1:

Architecture and the Arts (1932)



