

Contents



IX	Abbreviations			
XI	University of Alberta Centennial Series			
XIII	Preface			
XV	Acknowledgements			
XVII	Cecil Burgess's Architectural Career and Writings			
XCX	Editor's Notes on The Burgess Papers			
	PART I 1909–1920			
3	DOCUMENT 1 Old Buildings of the Province of Quebec (1909)			
15	DOCUMENT 2 Applications of the Lessons of History (1909–12)			
31	DOCUMENT 3 Architecture (1913)			
51	DOCUMENT 4 The Old House and the New (1913)			
71	DOCUMENT 5 Hygiene in Architecture (1920)			
	PART II 1921–1939			
89	DOCUMENT 6 Modern Architecture (1925)			
105	DOCUMENT 7 The Town (1928)			
117	DOCUMENT 8 Civic Pride (1929)			
127	DOCUMENT 9 Relation of Architecture to Town Planning (1930)			
141	DOCUMENT 10 Architecture as a Profession (1931)			
153	DOCUMENT 11 Appreciation of Architecture, Lecture 1:			
	Architecture and the Arts (1932)			